
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 2018/2019 Margam Crem extension52 days Mon 24/09/18Tue 04/12/18

2 RIBA 0 - Strategic Definition 1 wk Mon 24/09/18Fri 28/09/18

3 RIBA 1 - Preparation and Brief 1 wk Mon 01/10/18Fri 05/10/18 2

4 RIBA 2 - Concept Design 2 wks Mon 08/10/18Fri 19/10/18 3

5 RIBA 3 - Developed Design 4 wks Mon 22/10/18Fri 16/11/18 4

6 CADW 13 wks Mon 07/01/19Fri 05/04/19

7 RIBA 4 - Detailed Design- Arch 52 days Mon 19/11/18Fri 08/02/19 5

8 RIBA 4 - Detailed Design - M+E 35 days Mon 14/01/19Fri 01/03/19 7SS

9 RIBA 4 - QS Tender prep 4 wks Mon 11/02/19Fri 08/03/19 8SS+3 wks

10 RIBA 4 - Tender period 5 wks Mon 11/03/19Fri 12/04/19 9

11 RIBA 4 - Tender evaluation 2 wks Mon 15/04/19Fri 26/04/19 10

12 RIBA 5 - Mobilisation & (D+B 

early design if applicable)

2 wks Mon 

29/04/19

Fri 10/05/19 11,6

13 RIBA 5 - Construction phase 20 wks Mon 13/05/19Fri 27/09/19 12

14 RIBA 6 - Handover and PC issued 0 days Fri 27/09/19 Fri 27/09/19 13

15

16 M+E Ventilation - Option 2A 175 daysMon 07/01/19Fri 06/09/19

17 Design 9 wks Mon 07/01/19Fri 08/03/19

18 Tender negotiation and award 4 wks Mon 

11/03/19

Fri 05/04/19 17

19 Lead in 12 wks Mon 08/04/19Fri 28/06/19 18,6

20 Construction 10 wks Mon 01/07/19Fri 06/09/19 19
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